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5504FE 008U500

SEMDING ALL THE RIGHT 3IGNALS

Part Number: 5504FE 008U500 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer Belden Ship From: Hong Kong

Description CABLE 6COND 22AWG GRAY 500' Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: [ 5504FE Series (metric)
[ 5504FE Series (in)

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 5504FE 008U500 with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Request For Quotation

Part Number

Description

Quantity Available 995 pcs Data sheet

5504FE Series (in)
Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 22 AWG
Usage Alarm, Security, Sound Shield Type Foil
Shield Material Aluminum Shield Coverage 100%
Series - Ratings UL Style CMR
Other Names BEL1359-500 Operating Temperature -20°C ~75°C
Number of Conductors 6 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 500.0' (152.4m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Jacket (Insulation) Thickness
Jacket (Insulation) Diameter
Detailed Description
Conductor Material

Cable Type

5504FE 008U500

CABLE 6COND 22AWG GRAY 500'

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
0.0170" (0.432mm)

0.172" (4.37mm)

6 Conductor Multi-Conductor Cable Gray 22 AWG Foil 500.0' (152.4m)

Copper, Bare

Multi-Conductor

Manufacturer

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Jacket Color

Jacket (Insulation) Material
Features

Conductor Strand

Conductor Insulation

Belden

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

5504FE Series (metric)

Gray

Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC), Riser

Drain Wire, Rip Cord

7/30

Polypropylene (PP)

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Belden series electronic components. We have 995 pieces of Belden 5504FE 008U500 in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: 5504G1 0081000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN -
ST Description: 1 FS PR + 4 #22 S-R PVC PVC
Part#: 5504972-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSEM FIBER SC-ST 1 METER
Part#: 5504972-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CA 62.5/125UM LDS SC TO ST
Part#: 5504UE 009U1000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
ST Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG PP FRPVC
Part#: 5505 Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
BOURNS" Al
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 4.9A 61 MOHM TH
Part#: 5504UE 008U1000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
L ~ Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG PP FRPVC
Part#: 5504UE 008500 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN e
e ~ Description: CABLE 6COND 22AWG GRAY 500’
Part#: 5504UE 0081000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELCEN
ST Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG PP FRPVC
Part#: 5504972-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CA 62.5/125UM LDS SC TO ST
Part#: 5504972-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CA 62.5/125UM LDS SC TO ST
Part#: 5504972-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CA 62.5/125UM LDS SC TO ST
Part#: 5504G1 0101000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
ST Description: 1 FS PR + 4 #22 S-R PVC PVC
Part#: 5504FE 008U1000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
ST Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG FRPVC SHLD
Part#: 5504UE 009C500 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
L ~ Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG PP FRPVC
Part#: 5504UL 002U1000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN e
e ~ Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG PO FRPVC
Part#: 5504972-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSEM FIBER SC-ST 3 METER
Part#: 5504FE 0081000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELLEN o
ST Description: CBL 6COND 22AWG FRPVC SHLD
Part#: 5504972-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSEM FIBER SC-ST 2 METER
Part#: 5504972-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSEM FIBER SC-ST 5 METER
Part#: 5504UE 009U500 Manufacturers: Belden
RFQ

BELCEN
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